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32334 MAINT/ALTR 30 09/25/2014

HX Base Yr

151 SW CARDINAL PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 80
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 20
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,564 89.9910 100.79 157,636 1981 1981 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1444

BAS 1,444 100 1,444 94,602

FOP 12 30 4 262

UOP 12 20 2 131

UOP 232 20 46 3,013

UOP 340 20 68 4,455

2,040 1,564 102,463

BAS= W34 UOP= N12 W15 S8 W10 S8 UOP= S4 E3 N4 W3$ E3 N4 E22$
W22 S26 E12 UOP=  S10 E34 N10 W34$ E4 FOP= E6 N2 W6 S2$ N2 E6
S2 E34 N26$.
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1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 100

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 4 62 248.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 496

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 11 15 165.00 UT 7.50 7.50 75 1993 1993 3 75 928

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 20 20 400.00 UT 5.00 5.00 75 1993 1993 3 75 1,500

5 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 900

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

7 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 12 20 240.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2014 2014 3 100 840

8 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 3,960

9 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 600.00 600.00 100 2024 2023 100 600

9,524

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 0.56 AC 1.00 1.00 1.50 18,000.00 27,000.00 15,120


